Profec Non Return Valve
stainless steel 316 DN100
flange 16bar DN100 PN10/16

type 161 (0410545)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Type

Material

Valve shape

Material housing

Material seal

Connection

DIN Standard

Opening pressure

Max. temp.

Size

Length

DN

Flange

QOuter @

Pressure

161

stainless steel 316

flap

stainless steel 316

EPDM

flange

DIN3230

0,02 - 0,04 bar

105 °C

DN100

18 mm

100

PN10/16

162 mm

16 bar
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Olding Road

Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk

IP33 3TA

T +44 (0) 1284 716580
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