

**Profec Non Return Valve  
stainless steel 316 DN100  
flange 16bar DN100 PN10/16  
type 161 (0410545)**



# TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Type	161
Material	stainless steel 316
Valve shape	flap
Material housing	stainless steel 316
Material seal	EPDM
Connection	flange
DIN Standard	DIN3230
Opening pressure	0,02 - 0,04 bar
Max. temp.	105 °C
Size	DN100
Length	18 mm
DN	100
Flange	PN10/16
Outer ø	162 mm
Pressure	16 bar

**Last modified date: 07/03/2026**

Bosta UK Ltd.  
Reflection House  
Olding Road  
Bury St. Edmunds  
Suffolk  
IP33 3TA  
T +44 (0) 1284 716580  
E [enquiries@bosta.co.uk](mailto:enquiries@bosta.co.uk)  
<http://www.bosta.com>